Keysight Technologies
M9037A PXIe Embedded Controller
2.4 GHz Quad-Core
Data Sheet
Introduction
Product Description
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. M9037A is a four-slot PXIe embedded PC controller with Windows
Embedded Standard 7 operating systems designed for high-performance and complex, multi-chassis

Note: All graphs contain measured data from several units at room temperature
unless otherwise noted.
Ordering information
Model Description
M9037A PXIe embedded PC controller, Intel I7
M9037A-M08 Memory upgrade from
4 GB RAM to 8 GB RAM
M9037A-M16 Memory upgrade from
4 GB RAM to 16 GB RAM
M9037A-WE3 Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7
operating system (32 bit)
M9037A-WE6 Windows Windows Embedded Standard 7
operating system (64 bit)
Y1206A Keyboard and optical mouse
Y1260A GPIB cable *
Y1261A Display Port to DVI adapter